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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12015-1736

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:6/12/2015 Committee on Finance and Law

On agenda: Final action:6/16/2015 7/14/2015

Enactment date: 7/14/2015 451Enactment #:

7/16/2015Effective date:

Title: Resolution providing for a Professional Services Agreement in the total sum of Sixty Thousand Dollars
and No Cents ($60,000.00) to Thomas, Thomas & Hafer, LLP, One Oxford Centre, Suite 1150, 301
Grant St., Pittsburgh, PA 15219 for professional consulting and legal services in relation to an action
filed in the United States District Court for the Western District of Pennsylvania filed at 2:15-cv-00555.

Sponsors:

Indexes: AGREEMENTS

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor7/16/2015 1

Passed FinallyCity Council7/14/2015 1 Pass

AFFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDEDStanding Committees7/8/2015 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council6/16/2015 1
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